Motion Studio Class Schedule

Monday

Time Name Ages Type
4:00- Preschool Ballet/Tap A
4:45  Combo (Mon) 4-5 1*r
4:15 -
515 Contemporary 1 8-18
4:45- Preschool Dance A
515  (Mon.) 5 A
5:15 -
615 Ballet 2 9-18
5:15 - Intermediate Acro

: (Formerly Tumbling/ 10-18 _}-
6:15

Acro 3)

6:15 - -
7:45 Ballet 4/ Pre-Pointe 10-18 .*
6:15 -
7:30 Jazz/Tap 2-3 9-18 .
;gg " Jr.Company Rehearsal 9-18 hrﬂ
7:45 - .
815 Beg.-Int. Pointe (Mon)  12-18 *

Instr

B

AR

B

AR

Time

4:00 -
5:00

4:00 -
5:00

5:00 -
5:30

5:00 -
5:45

5:30 -
7:00

GHIEE
7:30

7:00 -
7:30

7:30 -
8:30

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Tuesday

Name

Ballet/Tap Combo 1
(Tues.)

Contemporary 2

Company Rehearsal

Preschool
Ballet/Tap Combo
(Tues.)

Ballet 5

Adult Ballet

Int. Pointe

Contemporary 3

Ages Type Instr
5-8 Combo AR
10-18 Lyrikal Aud
11-18 pey Aud
4-5 m AR
12+ -* Aud
14+ -* AR
12-18 * Aud
12+  Lyreal Aud

Time

3:45 -
4:45

4:30 -
5:15

4:45 -
5:15

5:15 -
6:45

5:15 -
5:45

5:45 -
6:30

6:30 -
7:30

6:45 -
7:30

7:30 -
8:30

Wednesday

Name Ages
Ballet/Tap Combo 6-8
2 (Wed.)
Jr. Acro 1 6-10
Preschool Dance 3.5
(Wed.)
Combo 3 (Ballet/
Tap/ Jazz) =y
Preschool
Tumbling (No 3-6
Recital)
Happy Hip Hop 5-8
Hip Hop 1 8-12
Conditioning 11+
Hip Hop 2 10-18

July 13, 2020- June 12, 2021

Type Instr

AR

Aud

R

AR

ot
oy

Aud

Aud

gz v §

LW

g5

Time

4:15 -
5:15

4:15 -
SH5)

5:15 -
6:30

5:15 -
6:30

6:30 -
7:45

7:30 -
8:30

7:45 -
8:15

Saturday

Name

Time
8:30 - 9:30 Adult Yoga
9:30 - 10:30 Ballet/Tap Combo 1 (Sat.)
9:30 - 10:00 Preschool Dance (Sat.)
10:00 - 10:30 Preschool Tumbling (Sat.) (No Recital)
10:30 - 11:30 Ballet/Tap Combo 2 (Sat.)
10:30 - 11:15

3211 Grant Line Rd. #13

Preschool Ballet/Tap Combo (Sat.)

812-207-4434

Ages Type
14+ Adult
5-8 Combo
A
3-5 1 ‘_r
3-6 _}_
6-8 Comba
A
4-5

=

iy

Instr

Thursday

Name

Jr. Acro 2

Tap 6-7

Jazz 5-6

Jazz/ Tap
Combo 4

Ballet 3/
Int. Pointe

Adult Tap

Pre- Beg.
Pointe

Ages Type Instr

7-12 _}-

Tap

11-18 .
_—
10-18 -*

Tap

12-18 *

B
11+ Aud

Aud

Aud

14+ JEN

Aud

www.motionstudioonline.com




Motion Studio Class Schedule SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE July 13, 2020- June 12, 2021

Simple, consistent tuition payments for your budget

We keep your life simple and easy with a convenient 12-month payment system with tuition averaged out into automatic payments on the 1%t of each month.
You will receive an email account statement on the 15th of each month to indicate your upcoming charges. (Classes that don’t participate in recital will end
May 29, 2021 and will not pay June tuition.) A non-refundable yearly registration fee of $40 for 1 student or $50 per family is due upon enrollment.

0.5 $52 Other fees that will be automatically deducted: (Performing students only.)
075 $67 August 1: Recital Fee for December Showcase, $50 per student.
September 1: Costume Rental for December Showcase, $25 per costume. Each class that performs generally has one costume.
1 $77 February 1: Recital Fee for June Gala Showcase, $50 per student.
March 1: Costume Purchase Deposits, $25 p/costume. (Costumes for the June Gala Showcase are purchased.)
1.25 $92 April 1: Costume Purchase Balances, the remainder of the costume balance which will be between $35-$55 per costume.
15 s102 TENTATIVE Showcase Dates (Subject to change.) December 8 / June 8 (Tuition is paid in full for recital months as dress rehearsals and shows are counted as
class time.)
1.75 $117
MUSIC- We have private music lessons too! Ask us about piano, voice, guitar and more!
2 $127 Private music lessons are $22 p/ half hour and meet weekly.
2.25 $133 .
Adult Class Card $130 for 12 classes/ $14 Single Class. 50% off for parents of currently enrolled students!
25 $142

Important Dates 2020-2021:
2.57 $152 July 13: 2020-2021 classes begin
September 7: Closed for Labor Day

3 $158 September 14-19: In class sizing for costumes
3.25 3173 September 21-26: Peek Week- Family and friends are invited into the studio to watch class.
October 3: Harvest Homecoming Parade- all are welcome to march with us.
35 $183 October 12-17: Closed for Fall Break
October 26-31: Halloween Dress Up Week- Wear your costume to class (Optional)
3.75 $188 October 31: OPEN for Halloween
November 13-14: Picture Days for December Showcase
4 $209 November 26-28: Closed for Thanksgiving
December 11-12: DRESS REHEARSAL AND DECEMBER SHOWCASE
4.25 $214 December 14 -January 4: Winter Break- No classes.
a5 $224 January 4: Classes resume

February 15-20: In class sizing for costumes
4.75 $229 March 8-13: Peek Week- Family and friends are invited into the studio to watch class.
March 29-April 3: Closed for Spring Break
May 7-8: Picture Days for June Gala Showcase (TENTATIVE)
5 or more $239 May 29: All non-recital classes end
(unlimited) May 31: Closed for Memorial Day
June 11-12: DRESS REHEARSAL AND JUNE GALA SHOWCASE (TENTATIVE)
NOTE: closed dates may not apply to private lessons. Check with your teacher.
Be sure to read the Student and Family Handbook for more important dates and details!
Our primary means of communication with you is email.
Please read the emails we send you!

3211 Grant Line Rd. #13 812-207-4434 www.motionstudioonline.com



