	Monda	iy					Tuesday	,				Wedne	sday				Thur	sday		
Time	Name	Age	s T	уре	Instr	Time	Name	Ages	Туре	Instr	Time	Name	Ages	Туре	Instr	Time	Name	Ages	Туре	Instr
4:00 - 4:45	Preschool Ballet/Tap Combo (Mon)	4-5		X	ТВ	4:00 - 5:00	Ballet/Tap Combo 1 (Tues.)	5-8	Combo	AR	3:45 - 4:45	Ballet/Tap Combo 2 (Wed.)	6 -8	Combo	AR	4:15 - 5:15	Jr. Acro 2	7-12	¥	тв
4:15 - 5:15	Contemporary 1	8-18			AR	4:00 - 5:00	Contemporary 2	10-18	Lyrical	Aud	4:30 - 5:15	Jr. Acro 1	6-10	+	Aud	4:15 - 5:15	Тар 6-7	11+	Тар	Aud
4:45 - 5:15	Preschool Dance (Mon.)	3-5		X	ТВ	5:00 - 5:30	Company Rehearsal	11-18	Re- hearsal	Aud	4:45 - 5:15	Preschool Dance (Wed.)	3-5		AR	5:15 - 6:30	Jazz 5-6	11-18	Jazz	Aud
5:15 - 6:15	Ballet 2	9-18			AR	5:00 - 5:45	Preschool Ballet/Tap Combo (Tues.)	4-5	X	AR	5:15 - 6:45	Combo 3 (Ballet/ Tap/ Jazz)	7-10	Combo	Aud	5:15 - 6:30	Jazz/ Tap Combo 4	9-18	Jazz	тв
5:15 - 6:15	Intermediate Acro (Formerly Tumbling/ Acro 3)	10-1	8 _	≁	ТВ	5:30 - 7:00	Ballet 5	12+	4	Aud	5:15 - 5:45	Preschool Tumbling (No Recital)	3-6	+	Aud	6:30 - 7:45	Ballet 3 / Int. Pointe	10-18	4	Aud
6:15 - 7:45	Ballet 4/ Pre-Pointe	10-1	8	4	AR	6:15 - 7:30	Adult Ballet	14+	4	AR	5:45 - 6:30	Нарру Нір Нор	5-8	Hip Hop	LW	7:30 - 8:30	Adult Tap	14+	Тар	JEN
6:15 - 7:30	Jazz/Tap 2-3	9-18		Jazz	ΤВ	7:00 - 7:30	Int. Pointe	12-18	4	Aud	6:30 - 7:30	Hip Hop 1	8-12	Hip Hop	LW	7:45 - 8:15	Pre- Beg. Pointe	12-18	4	Aud
7:30 - 8:00	Jr. Company Rehear	sal 9-18	h	Re- earsal	ΤВ	7:30 - 8:30	Contemporary 3	12+	Lyrical	Aud	6:45 - 7:30	Conditioning	11+	4	Aud					
7:45 - 8:15	BegInt. Pointe (Mor	1) 12-1	8	4	AR						7:30 - 8:30	Hip Hop 2	10-18	Hip Hop	LW					
							Saturday													
	Time						Name					Ages	Туре		Instr					
8:30 - 9	8:30 - 9:30			Adult Yoga								14+	dult	NC						
9:30 - 1	0:30	Ballet/Tap Combo 1 (Sat.)								5-8	mbo	AR								
9:30 - 1	0:00	Preschool Dance (Sat.)								3-5	М кд									
10:00 -	10:30	Preschool Tumbling (Sat.) (No Recital)								3-6	-	KG								

3211 Grant Line Rd. #13

10:30 - 11:30

10:30 - 11:15

Ballet/Tap Combo 2 (Sat.)

Preschool Ballet/Tap Combo (Sat.)

6-8

4-5

AR

KG

Comb

X

	onthly Tuition \$52 \$67	We keep your life sir You will receive an e May 29, 2021 and w Other fees that will August 1: Recital Fer
0.5		
	\$67	
0.75		September 1: Costu
1	\$77	February 1: Recital F March 1: Costume P
1.25	\$92	April 1: Costume Pu
1.5	\$102	TENTATIVE Showcas class time.)
1.75	\$117	MUSIC- We have pri
2	\$127	Private music lessor
2.25	\$133	Adult Class Card \$13
2.5	\$142	Important Datas
2.57	\$152	Important Dates 2 July 13: 2020-2021 c
3	\$158	September 7: Closec September 14-19: In
3.25	\$173	September 21-26: Pe October 3: Harvest H
3.5	\$183	October 12-17: Close October 26-31: Hallo
3.75	\$188	October 31: OPEN fo
4	\$209	November 13-14: Pie November 26-28: Cl
4.25	\$214	December 11-12: DF December 14 -Janua
4.5	\$224	January 4: Classes re February 15-20: In c
4.75	\$229	March 8-13: Peek W March 29-April 3: Clo May 7-8: Picture Day
5 or more (unlimited)	\$239	May 29: All non-rec May 31: Closed for N June 11-12: DRESS R

Simple, consistent tuition payments for your budget

mple and easy with a convenient 12-month payment system with tuition averaged out into automatic payments on the 1st of each month. email account statement on the 15th of each month to indicate your upcoming charges. (Classes that don't participate in recital will end ill not pay June tuition.) A non-refundable yearly registration fee of \$40 for 1 student or \$50 per family is due upon enrollment.

be automatically deducted: (Performing students only.)

e for December Showcase, \$50 per student.

me Rental for December Showcase, \$25 per costume. Each class that performs generally has one costume.

Fee for June Gala Showcase, \$50 per student.

Purchase Deposits, \$25 p/costume. (Costumes for the June Gala Showcase are purchased.)

rchase Balances, the remainder of the costume balance which will be between \$35-\$55 per costume.

se Dates (Subject to change.) December 8 / June 8 (Tuition is paid in full for recital months as dress rehearsals and shows are counted as

ivate music lessons too! Ask us about piano, voice, guitar and more! ns are \$22 p/ half hour and meet weekly.

30 for 12 classes/ \$14 Single Class. 50% off for parents of currently enrolled students!

Important	Dates	2020-2021:
-----------	-------	------------

lasses begin for Labor Day class sizing for costumes eek Week- Family and friends are invited into the studio to watch class. Iomecoming Parade- all are welcome to march with us. ed for Fall Break oween Dress Up Week- Wear your costume to class (Optional) or Halloween cture Days for December Showcase osed for Thanksgiving RESS REHEARSAL AND DECEMBER SHOWCASE ary 4: Winter Break- No classes. esume lass sizing for costumes eek- Family and friends are invited into the studio to watch class. osed for Spring Break ys for June Gala Showcase (TENTATIVE) ital classes end Memorial Day EHEARSAL AND JUNE GALA SHOWCASE (TENTATIVE)

NOTE: closed dates may not apply to private lessons. Check with your teacher.

Be sure to read the Student and Family Handbook for more important dates and details!

Our primary means of communication with you is email.

Please read the emails we send you!